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Club : Bywell Shooting Ground
Discipline : DTL

Top 5 Man Team
Name

The Wombles
Robert Dietz
David Sleeman
Barny Jackson
Chris Smyth
Simon Ede

The Undateables
Curtis Woolley

Paul Turner

Emma Holden Hardy
Paul Chaplow

Marty Smith

The Rue Squad
Christopher Moule
Keith Bond

Shaun Gardener
Jack Ruane

Paul Sant

Wolf Pack
Steven Janes
Phillip Morgan
Stuart Whitehead
Harry Lufflum
Mark Shaw

Clays of Glory
Michael Turner
Daniel Price
Paul Neal

David Priestman
John Mason

Team Bywell
Ian Mullarkey
Daniel Beedan
Allan Henry
Maurice Beedan
Roger Brown

North Wolds
Nigel Chapman
Lucy Hall

John Bellamy
Andrew Lazenby
Rob Hall

>

/

Results - Teams

Competition :

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

English Open DTL

Date : 08/06/2023 09:00 - 11/06/2023 17:00

Position Score
1 1467
EE125714 297
EE103314 295
EE142924 294
EE35610 292
EE116480 289
2 1465
EE111369 298
EE8949 295
EE7226 294
EE300 291
EE125835 287
3 1463
EE43566 300
EE6792 294
EE100330 293
EE129118 289
EE125165 287
4 1459
EE130245 297
WW376 296
EE108175 296
EE142495 286
EE9S6250 284
5 1450
EE109672 300
EE133087 298
EE32440 294
EE122880 291
EE133189 267
6 1446
EE71316 298
EE90263 293
EE4336 291
EES0262 282
EE113900 282
7 1431
EE64228 297
EE10460 294
EE10984 290
EE49972 276
EE12999 274

Ex

500
100
100
100
100
100

500
100
100
100
100
100

500
100
100
100
100
100

500
100
100
100
100
100

500
100
100
100
100
100

500
100
100
100
100
100

500
100
100
100
100
100
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Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
Team Cocketts 8 1389 500
Lee Wilcoxson EE129381 287 100
Edward Armett EE142941 287 100
Paul Meakin EE111393 286 100
Peter Armett EE88517 283 100
David Smith EE136795 246 100
Disabled Standing
Name Position Score Ex
Geoffrey Nutter 1 292 100
Geoffrey Nutter EE88429 292 100
Stephen Kirby 2 289 100
Stephen Kirby EE95341 289 100
Stuart Dawson 3 285 100
Stuart Dawson EE89815 285 100
Craig Bebbington 4 277 100
Craig Bebbington EE115567 277 100
Stephen Marsh 5 270 100
Stephen Marsh EE137032 270 100
Derek Blyth 6 215 100
Derek Blyth EE142732 215 100
Stephen Booth 7 0 100
Stephen Booth EE92866 100
Disabled Sitting
Name Position Score Ex
Lorriane Greening 1 286 100
Lorriane Greening EE137724 286 100
Inter Regional Seniors
Name Position Score Ex
East Midlands Region Senior Team 1 1485 500
Curtis Woolley EE111369 298 100
Steven Janes EE130245 297 100
Connor Harris EE127753 297 100
Geoffrey Howlett EE45553 297 100
Stuart Whitehead EE108175 296 100
Paul Neal EE32440 294 100
Lee Wilcoxson EE129381 287 100
Marty Smith EE125835 287 100
Paul Meakin EE111393 286 100
Mark Shaw EE96250 284 100
North Region Senior Team 2 1479 500
Michael Turner EE109672 300 100
Nigel Chapman EE64228 297 100

Paul Turner EE8949 295 100
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Stephen Petch
Tom Robinson
Stuart Kitchen
Paul Chaplow
James Farrell
Lewis Holden
David Whitehead

West Midlands Region Senior Team
Christopher Moule
Daniel Price

David Weston
Shaun Gardener
Chris Bushell

Jack Ruane

Paul Sant

David Hurstfield
Jeremy Ayshford
Peter Relph

South West Region Senior Team
Robert Dietz

David Sleeman

Barny Jackson

Chris Smyth

Richard Ryan

Simon Ede

Jason Dyer

Steve Parker

Keith Woolcock

South East Region Senior Team
Nick Haley

Carl Weller

Harry Lufflum

Mitchell Hill

David Stanbrook

Thomas Horsfall

Billy Chambers

Christine Crouch

Jamie Pope

Inter Regional Juniors
Name

North Region Junior Team
Cory Doble
Ellie Whitehead

East Midlands Region Junior Team
Joe Turner

Edward Armett

Samuel Maling

Inter Regional Ladies
Name

North Region Ladies Team
Emma Holden Hardy

EE136548
EE90911
EE82169
EE300
EE136439
EE129664
EE128142

3
EE43566
EE133087
EE106227
EE100330
EE37684
EE129118
EE125165
EE29410
EE128715
EE105605

a4
EE125714
EE103314
EE142924
EE35610

EE128757
EE116480
EE141922
EE144559
EE73307

5

EE126253
EE103665
EE142495
EE139764
EE112080
EE144674
EE109576
EE140711
EE141283

Position

1
EE134655
EE140816

2

EE139613
EE142941
EE138147

Position

1
EE7226

/
)
&4

294
293
291
291
289
288
288

1478
300
298
296
293
291
289
287
285
283
280

1469
297
295
294
292
291
289
284
283
280

1441
299
290
286
284
282
279
270
262

Score

583
294
289

580
293
287
276

Score

574
294

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

100
100
100
100
100
100
100

500
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

500
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

500
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

Ex

200
100
100

200
100
100
100

Ex

200
100
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Charlotte Kitchen
Caroline Whitehead

East Midlands Region Ladies Team
Saira Boardman

Olivia Stevens

Megan Williams

South East Region Ladies
Karen Allen
Caroline Stanbrook

South West Region Ladies Team
Lorriane Greening

Wendy Spackman

Serena Day

West Midlands Region Ladies Team
Jane Hitchmough
Sarah Milroy

Family Pairs
Name

Alex and Connor Harris
Alex Harris
Connor Harris

Michael and Paul Turner
Michael Turner
Paul Turner

Russell and Emma Holden
Emma Holden Hardy
Russell Holden

Maurice and Dan Beedan
Daniel Beedan
Maurice Beedan

Charlotte and Stuart Kitchen
Stuart Kitchen
Charlotte Kitchen

Catherine Fraser and D Mackay
Catherine Fraser
D MacKay

Clive and David Weston
David Weston
Clive Weston

Gary and Saira Boardman
Saira Boardman
Gary Boardman

Caroline and Brian Whitehead

EE118936
EE130306

2

EE134107
EE144618
EE135412

3
EE116558
EE112079

a4
EE137724
EE133840
EE146358

5
EE105606
EE132049

Position

1
EE124605
EE127753

2
EE109672
EE8949

3
EE7226
EE7228

a4
EE90263
EE90262

5
EE82169
EE118936

6
SS3075
SS1111

7
EE106227
EE67724

8
EE134107
EE132807

9

/
)
&4

280
272

558
280
278
259

553
286
267

534
286
248
224

523
268
255

Score

597
300
297

595
300
295

576
294
282

575
293
282

571
291
280

568
284
284

566
296
270

557
280
277

551

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

100
100

200
100
100
100

200
100
100

200
100
100
100

200
100
100

Ex

200
100
100

200
100
100

200
100
100

200
100
100

200
100
100

200
100
100

200
100
100

200
100
100

200
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Brian Whitehead
Caroline Whitehead

Caroline and David Stanbrook
David Stanbrook
Caroline Stanbrook

Jane Hitchmough and Peter Relph
Peter Relph
Jane Hitchmough

Glen and Jones
Andrew Jones
Glenn Jones

Jayne and David Fisher
Jayne Fisher
David Fisher

Bob and Brent Singleton
Bob Singleton
Brent Singleton

Anthony England and Christine Crouch
Christine Crouch
Anthony England

John and Diana Barnett
John Barnett
Diana Barnett

Top Grandparent
Name

Chris Moule
Christopher Moule

Edd Furber
Edd Furber

Gordon Greening
Gordon Greening

Philip Morgan
Phillip Morgan

Paul Neal
Paul Neal

Russell Thomas
Russell Thomas

Stuart Kitchen
Stuart Kitchen

Allan Henry

EE130305
EE130306

10
EE112080
EE112079

11=
EE105605
EE105606

11=
EE110758
EE16367

13
EE72959
EE39107

14
EE104392
EE136991

15
EE140711
EE4785

16
EE6247
WW2621

Position

1
EE43566

2
EE26175

3=
EE100552

3=
WW376

5
EE32440

6
Ww1427

7=
EE82169

7=

/
)
&4

279
272

549
282
267

548
280
268

548
277
271

544
278
266

524
268
256

523
262
261

505
271
234

Score

300
300

297
297

296
296

296
296

294
294

292
292

291
291

291

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

100
100

200
100
100

200
100
100

200
100
100

200
100
100

200
100
100

200
100
100

200
100
100

Ex

100
100

100
100

100
100

100
100

100
100

100
100

100
100

100
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Allan Henry

John Bellamy
John Bellamy

Stuart Dawson
Stuart Dawson

Gerrald Sweet
Gerrald Sweet

Mark Shaw
Mark Shaw

Catherine Fraser
Catherine Fraser

D Mackay
D MacKay

Jean-Michel Wiart
Jean-Michel Wiart

Malcolm Brown
Malcolm Brown

Paul Williams
Paul Williams

R Jenkins
R Jenkins

David Stanbrook
David Stanbrook

Russell Holden
Russell Holden

Maurice Beedan
Maurice Beedan

Roger Brown
Roger Brown

Brian Whitehead
Brian Whitehead

Andy Leak
Andy Leak

Caroline Whitehead
Caroline Whitehead

John Barnett
John Barnett

EE4336

9
EE10984

10
EE89815

11=
EE44635

11=
EE96250

11=
SS3075

11=
SSi1111

15=
EE136458

15=
EE5152

15=
S56728

18=
SS3513

18=
EE112080

18=
EE7228

18=
EE90262

18=
EE113900

23
EE130305

24
EE68222

25
EE130306

26
EE6247

/
)
&4
291

290
290

285
285

284
284

284
284

284
284

284
284

283
283

283
283

283
283

282
282

282
282

282
282

282
282

282
282

279
279

276
276

272
272

271
271

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

100

100
100

100
100

100
100

100
100

100
100

100
100

100
100

100
100

100
100

100
100

100
100

100
100

100
100

100
100

100
100

100
100

100
100

100
100
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Clive Weston
Clive Weston

Liam Cox
Liam Cox

Jeremy West
Jeremy West

Angus MacDonald
Angus MacDonald

Caroline Stanbrook
Caroline Stanbrook

David Galloway
David Galloway

Mervyn Redpath
Mervyn Redpath

Chris Booth
Chris Booth

Derek Ridley
Derek Ridley

Nigel Lovatt
Nigel Lovatt

David Nicholson
David Nicholson

Stephen Booth
Stephen Booth

Parent & Child
Name

Marcus and Hamish Munro
Marcus Munro
Hamish Munro

Don and Cameron MacKay
Don MacKay
Cameron Mackay

David and Ellie Whitehead
Ellie Whitehead
David Whitehead

Craig and Nick McKeown
Nick McKeown
Craig McKeown

27
EE67724

28
EE99378

29
EE133245

30=
S51746

30=
EE112079

32
S51097

33
EE116426

34
EE46892

35
EE31260

36
EE6151

37
EE99703

38
EE92866

Position

1
SS3697
SS5553

2=
556264
SS6781

2=
EE140816
EE128142

2=
NI98D

>

/

270
270

269
269

268
268

267
267

267
267

264
264

263
263

261
261

260
260

248
248

228
228

Score

583
296
287

577
295
282

577
289
288

577
299
278

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

100
100

100
100

100
100

100
100

100
100

100
100

100
100

100
100

100
100

100
100

100
100

100
100

Ex

200
100
100

200
100
100

200
100
100

200
100
100
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Philip and Iwan Mills
Philip Mills
Iwan Mills

Peter and Edward Armett
Edward Armett
Peter Armett

Rob and Lucy Hall
Lucy Hall
Rob Hall

David and Toby Hurstfield
David Hurstfield
Toby Hurstfield

Andrew and Leo Johnston
Andrew Johnston
Leo Johnston

Inter Regional Veterans
Name

South West Region Veteran Team
Richard Chapple

Anthony Dore

Gerrald Sweet

West Midlands Region Veterans Team
Edd Furber

Ian Roper

Clive Weston

North Region Veteran Team
David Priestman

Allan Henry

David Garrett

East Midlands Region Veteran Team
Stephen Eley

Paul Hurton

Stephen Marsh

South East Region Veterans Team
David Amos

William Logan

Anthony England

5
WW1544
WWwW2790

6
EE142941
EE88517

7=
EE10460
EE12999

7=
EE29410
EE29411

9
NI208TT
NI123VV

Position

1

EE668
EE31935
EE44635

2
EE26175
EE123542
EE67724

3
EE122880
EE4336
EE124724

a4
EE125207
EE104382
EE137032

5
EE56201
EE8111
EE4785

>

/

576
289
287

570
287
283

568
294
274

568
285
283

508
260
248

Score

592
297
295
284

591
297
294
270

582
291
291
284

576
296
280
270

548
276
272
261

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

200
100
100

200
100
100

200
100
100

200
100
100

200
100
100

Ex

200
100
100
100

200
100
100
100

200
100
100
100

200
100
100
100

200
100
100
100



